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08:00-9:30

09:45-11:15

11:30-13:00

13:15-14:45

15:00-16:30

16:45-18:15

18:30-20:00

wiadz

Burdziej Stanistaw

Wtorek

Socjologia pici 2405-5-3-51-57 kon (kor)

Suwada Katarzyna
sala 207

Socjologia 3 (S1, Ill rok)
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